
 2017 United Indians of All Tribes Foundation Staff Directory    

Name Title Dept Email Direct Extension
Abe Johnny Facilities Manager Facilities ajohnny@unitedindians.org (206) 829-2224 X1026

Andre Laranang Head Cook Family Serv. alaranang@unitedindians.org (206) 829-2241 x1043

Becky Simmons Interim HR Admin bsimmons@unitedindians.org (206) 829-2234 X1036

Berta Pierce Kia Elder Ina Maka bpierce@unitedindians.org (206) 829-2235 X1037

Chelsea Jamison Accountant Finance cjamison@unitedindians.org (206) 829-2226 x1028

Chrissy Harris Interim Administrative Director Admin charris@unitedindians.org (206) 829-2219 X1020

Darius Sanidad Maintenance/ Security Facilities dsanidad@unitedindians.org (206) 829-2224 x1026

Dave Schor Interim CFO Finance dschor@unitedindians.org (206) 829-2218 x1019

Dawn Saxen Bus Driver Family Serv. dsaxen@unitedindians.org (206) 285-4425

Dennis Underwood P.T. Facilities/Maintenance Facilities (206) 285-4425

Deyo Esquivel Homelessness Prevention Case mgr Family Serv. desquivel@unitedindians.org (206) 707-1562

Eagle Class (206) 829-2251 x1055

Elizabeth Moore Parent Partner Ina Maka emoore@unitedindians.org (206) 829-2238 x1042
Elany Kayce Grant Prospecting Assistant Admin ekayce@unitedindians.org (206) 285-4425 x1056

Fred Charles Sr. Maintenance/ Security Facilities fcharlessr@unitedindians.org (206) 829-2224 X1026

Julie Wilchins Grant Writer Admin jwilchins@unitedindians.org

Juliana Bourget Parent Partner Ina Maka jbourget@unitedindians.org (206) 829-2236 X1038

Kathleen Stover Parent Partner Ina Maka kstover@unitedindians.org (206) 829-2238 X1040

Katie Hess Ina Maka Program Manager Ina Maka khess@unitedindians.org (206) 829-2239 X1041

Kristeene Smith Parent Partner Ina Maka ksmith@unitedindians.org (206) 829-2240 X1039

Lisa Sillence Lead Preschool Teacher Family Serv. lsilence@unitedindians.org (206) 829-2204

Lynnette Jordan Interim Program Director Ina Maka 

/ICW

ljordan@unitedindians.org (206)829-2206 X1007

Maria Galicia Substitute teacher Family Serv. mgalicia@unitedindians.org (206)829-2204

Pam Nason Kia Elder Ina Maka pnason@unitedindians.org (206)829-2233 x1035

Pauline American Horse Interim Executive Director Admin pamericanhorse@unitedindians.org (206) 829-2214 x1015

Raven Class (206)829-2202 x1002

Sheri Melendez Employment Specialist Lead WIA smelendez@unitedindians.org (206) 829-2246 X1049

Talia Antone Teacher Assistant Family Serv. tantone@unitedindians.org (206)829-2202 x1002

Thaidra Alfred Foster Care Licensor ICW talfred@unitedindians.org (206)829-2229 X1031

Yolanda Spencer NWSP Manager WIA yspencer@unitedindians.org (206) 829-2247 X1050

Judy Anderson Elders Program Manager Elders janderson@unitedindians.org (206) 228-1410

Alison Rath Case Manager YH arath@unitedindians.org (206) 781-8303

Alexa Tanner P.T. Elders Program Assistant Elders atanner@unitedindians.org (206) 228-1410

Allen Pinkham, Jr Cook YH apinkham@unitedindians.org (206) 781-8303 x223

Andrea Hammond P.T. Youth Advocate YH ahammond@unitedindians.org (206) 781-8303

Caleb Rieger F.T Youth Advocate YH crieger@unitedindians.org (206)781-8303

Chelsea Hendrickson On-Call Youth Advocate YH chendrickson@unitedindians.org (206) 781-8303
Cooper DeWall On-Call Youth Advocate YH cdewall@unitedindians.org (206)781-8303
Demetrius Morgan F.T. Youth Advocate YH dmorgan@unitedindians.org (206) 781-8303

Emilie Beaudreau Part time Youth Advocate YH ebeaurdreau@unitedindians.org (206) 781-8303

Husani Slaughter Part time Youth Advocate YH hslaughter@unitedindians.org (206) 781-8303
Jenna Gearhart Youth Home Program Director YH jgearhart@unitedindians.org (206) 781-8303 X221

John Arnoux Part time Youth Advocate YH jarnoux@unitedindians.org (206) 781-8303

Jose Montano Part time Youth Advocate YH jmontano@unitedeindians.org (206) 781-8303 x223

Joy Hammond Part time Youth Advocate YH jhammond@unitedindians.org (206)781-8303

Karen Hernandez On-Call Youth Advocate YH khernandez@unitedindians.org (206) 781-8303

Marcus Hutchins Part time Youth Advocate YH mhutchins@unitedindians.org (206) 781-8303

Paul Wolcott Security Maintenance Tech YH pwolcott@unitedindians.org (206) 781-8303

Rosanna Perez F.T Youth Advocate UH rperez@unitedindians.org (206) 781-8303
Tali Kiboigo Part time Youth Advocate YH tkiboigo@unitedindians.org (206) 781-8303
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